 Features
◆ TSW1 is an external switching mode power supply. It ensures low standby power
consumption.
◆ Main applications：Furniture
◆ Input voltage：100V AC～240V AC 60/50Hz
◆ Output voltage：29V DC ± 5%
◆ Max. current：2.0A @ 29V DC
◆ Output over current protection：5.0~7.0A (230V AC)

products displayed on its website or listed in its catalogue or other written materials drawn up by MOTECK.
MO-FAM-4-T-003-1.0
Ordering Key
              TSW1 - 2920 - A - □ - □ - □
AC Power Cord Length
3：3000mm (Standard)
2：2000mm
1：1000mm
AC Plug Type
A：IEC word plug type A (US plug)
C：IEC word plug type C (EU plug)
Option
0：None
F：Fixing plates